

MACC 300/21

Order No 22  
Dt. 27.6.23.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer. No SR.

Fix 28.08.23 for SR & AD. Fresh requisite in the mean time.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> (spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.