

MACC 300/2021

-

Order No.23

dt. 28.08.23

Petitioner files hazira. No SR. Regular P.O. is on leave. Accordingly the case is adjourned.

Fix 16.09.23 for SR & AD. Fresh requisite in the mean time.

Subsequently requisite has been filed. Let the same be issued at once.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (spl) court, Jalpaiguri
in-charge

Additional District & Sess.Judge,
3 rd (SPL) court, Jalpiguri.
in-charge