

MACC 300/21

Order No24
dt.16.09.23

Parties files hazira. Requisite has been filed upon OP-2.
To 16.10.23 for SR of OP-2. Issue the summons.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.