

M.A.C. Case No.300 of 2021

Order No.26

Dated:29.11.2023

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
To 08.01.2024 for SR & AD.

D/C by me.

**Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.**