

M.A.C. Case No.300 of 2021
CNR No.WBJP01-00205-2021

Order No.28
Dated:11.03.2024

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

OP-2 enters appearance along with v-nama and prays for time for filing WS.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O is transferred.

Fix 13.05.2024 for W/S by OP-2.

D/C by me.

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
in-charge

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
in-charge