

M.A.C. Case No: 300 of 2021  
(C.N.R No: WBJPO1-002052-2021)

Order No: 29

Dated:15-06-2024

Date is fixed for WS by OP 2.

Petitioner files lawyer hazira. O.P 2 files a petition and prays for time.

Time prayer is allowed.

P.O. is transferred. The Court is lying vacant. The case is adjourned.

To: 03-07-2024 for WS by OP 2.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
(In-charge)

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.  
(In-charge)