

MACC. 300 of 2021.

Order No.30  
Dated 03.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
OP-2 files a petition and prays for time for filing WS.  
To 26.09.2024 for WS by OP-2.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.