

MACC 300 of 2021

Order No 32  
Dated 30.11.2024.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
OP-2 files a petition and prays for time for filing WS.  
Prayer is rejected.  
OP-2 appeared on 11.03.2024 but no WS has been filed till today.  
Time limit already over for filing WS.  
Accordingly the case fixed for exparte of OP-2.  
Petitioner filed Track report of Op-1.  
Item delivered( Adresse) but not appeared today.  
The case adjourned today.  
Fix 29.01.2025 for app of OP-1.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.