

MACC 300 of 2021

Order No-33  
Dated 29.01.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
OP-2 files hazira through lawyer.  
Let it be kept with the record.  
Op-1 not appeared today.  
Accordingly the case proceed as exparte.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 23.04.2025. for exparte hearing.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.